Abrahamsson Anders
Abrahamsson Anita

Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Antonsson
Ax

Bergh
Bergqvist
Bergstrom
Bjork
Bladh
Bladh
Blank
Bostrém
Brinning
Brovall
Carlgvist
Carlgvist
Carlsson
Carlsson
Carlsson
Dahlgren
Dulén
Ferm
Floryd
Fogelberg
Fogelberg
Fransson
Fredriksson
Friberg
Gustavsson
Holgersson
Holmberg
Hékansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Ketonen
Kling
Kémpe
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Lenneer
Ljungqvist
Lundgren
Malm
Nygérd
Nyman
Odh
Olsson
Persson
Rehn
Sjogren
Skatt
Skoog
Staav
Storgard
Storm
Tjus-Jansson
Wedman
Wedman
Wetterstrand
Wetterstrand
Osterberg
Larsson
Bro
Eriksson
Asberg
Héaggman
Albeman
Eklund
Eklund

Gustavsson

Gustavsson
Nyberg
Susi
Arvidsson
Landestedt
Sveder

Johnny
Krister
Lars-Ove
Leif
Peter
Inga-Lena
Kjell
Christer
Ewa

Stig
Torbjorn
Lars-Johan
Bengt-Olof
Soren
Kerstin
Annika
Anders
Ann-Sophie
Kent
Kristina
Lisbeth
Sven-inge
Henry
Anders
Lena
Peter
Lennart
Ingvor
Stig
Ronny
Johnny
Marianne
Karl-Ake
Ingvar
Owe

Leif
Anders
Lars-Erik
Christer
Eva

Leif
Lennart
Thomas
Pauli
Astrid
Arne
Assar
Karl-Erik
Rolf
Christina
Micael
Urban
Curt

Bill

Bjorn
Arne
Yvonne
Lennart
Uno
Soren
Anders
Lars-Ake
Lennart
Rune
Ulla-Maj
Stefan
Lena
Margareta
Tommy
Mona

UIf

Kent
Lennart
Benny
Siv
Margareta
Christina
Carina
Katarina
Monica
Anita
Benny
Jan

Gittan
Tore
Bosse
Peder

Hep  Poéng
21 11005

1
1

5 18768

24

2

13971

5299
1

9 15698
26 15660

24
38

3783
8398
8233

19008

30 13058

3562

37 14589

38
27

8796
6429
2359

13 18385

1
6526

26 15234

515
537
7198

19 18244
39 15037
41 15530
42 14740

343
3990
871

21 16864

2263

35 11417

510

29 14947

1

27 13921

6346
1

33 13484
16 19799

24
24

5937
4046
1003

31 10465

39
31

1129
9397
4338

9 17283

18651

4 17246

8998

37 13554
18 16975

22

8507

19 16103

135

20 14588
44 12801
10 15436

1

9 13659
40 10916
42 13544
38 12884
19 14180

34

1171
1

17 13048

38

37

26

8111
4537
5001
2711
4699

1
2320
2571
6728

4858

2870
1416
617

1120
863
1

113
107
112
107
34
106
79
99

91
54

92
121

Faktiskt Snitt
159

171

167

131
154
129
107
118
161
141
139
138

117
124
159
119
145
102
151

153
118

147
164
156
156
125
150
141
149
124
171
185
176
125
143
162
158
161
135
160
136
170

171
140
138
142
161
146

163
116
142
116

112

101
129
132
143
125
177

154
140
108
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